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Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 4370 General Bill, By Boan, Allison, Bailey, Barfield, Barrett, Bauer, J.M. Baxley, Bowers, H. Brown, J. Brown, T.
Brown, Cato, Chellis, Clyburn, Cotty, Delleney, J.G. Felder, Gamble, Harrell, Harrison, Harvin, Hawkins, Hinson,
Kelley, M.H. Kinon, Kirsh, Knotts, Law, Maddox, Mason, J.G. McAbee, Meacham, Moody-Lawrence, Neilson, Riser,
Rodgers, Sandifer, Simrill, R. Smith, Spearman, Stille, Stuart, Townsend, Walker, Wilder, Wilkins, Witherspoon, W.J.
Young and Young-Brickell
Similar (H 4535)
     A BILL TO AMEND TITLE 59, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO EDUCATION, BY ADDING
CHAPTER 149 SO AS TO ESTABLISH LEGISLATIVE INCENTIVES FOR FUTURE EXCELLENCE (LIFE) SCHOLARSHIPS
UNDER WHICH THE STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA SHALL PROVIDE MERIT-BASED SCHOLARSHIPS TO COVER THE
COST OF ATTENDANCE UP TO SPECIFIED LIMITS TO ELIGIBLE RESIDENT STUDENTS ATTENDING ACCREDITED
PUBLIC OR INDEPENDENT TWO-YEAR AND FOUR-YEAR INSTITUTIONS OF HIGHER LEARNING IN THIS STATE AND
TECHNICAL COLLEGES.
12/17/97 House Prefiled
12/17/97 House Referred to Committee on Ways and Means
01/13/98 House Introduced and read first time HJ-31
01/13/98 House Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-32
01/20/98 House Member(s) added as co-sponsor(s): Rep(s) Bowers HJ-26
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